
• High efficiency: 110Lm/W
• Lumen maintenance rate: 70% @ 50.000hrs
• High Quality Philips Chips
• Integrated and isolated Meanwell HBG driver
• Special anti-corrosion Pure aluminum     
  1070 die cast housing
• Heat resistant and moisture tolerant de  
   sign with IP65 rating.
• Compact Design
• Easy and firm installation
• Ideal for industrial use and installation 
   in manufacturing facilities, warehouses,   
   etc.

LED Highbay Light
110Lm/W

Industrial Areas

Manufacturing 
facilities

Warehouses

Factories

Parking Areas

Airports

Sport Centers

Exhibition Halls
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Model: EX-T8HBA02
Diameter: D355

REFLECTOR

ALSO AVAILABLE IN 60°/70° DEGREES

5yrs
warranty

Rated
Power Model

89300 100W 11000Lm 6500K 120°

120°

120°

65 D200x210mm

D260x208mm

D260x235mm

AL+PC

AL+PC

AL+PC

AC90-305V

AC90-305V

AC90-305V

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

50/60Hz

89304 / 89306

89310 / 89312

Luminous 
Flux Color Voltage IP Material SizeFrequency

Beam
Angle

150W 16500Lm
6500K/
4000K

6500K/
4000K

65

200W 22000Lm 65

IP65


