

Model	Rated Power	Luminous Flux	Color	Beam Angle	Voltage	Frequency	IP	Material	Size
89300	100W	11000Lm	6500K	120°	AC90-305V	50/60Hz	65	AL+PC	D200x210mm
89304 / 89306	150W	16500Lm	6500K/ 4000K	120°	AC90-305V	50/60Hz	65	AL+PC	D260x208mm
89310 / 89312	200W	22000Lm	6500K/ 4000K	120°	AC90-305V	50/60Hz	65	AL+PC	D260x235mm





- High efficiency: 110Lm/W
- Lumen maintenance rate: 70% @ 50.000hrs
- High Quality Philips Chips
- Integrated and isolated Meanwell HBG driver
- Special anti-corrosion Pure aluminum 1070 die cast housing
- Heat resistant and moisture tolerant de sign with IP65 rating.
- Compact Design
- Easy and firm installation
- Ideal for industrial use and installation in manufacturing facilities, warehouses, etc.









